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COMPANY ANNOUNCEMENT
DATE

BUYER OFFER
PRICE* (S$)

PREMIUM TO
PRE-OFFER PRICE** (%)

OSIM

Select Group

Eu Yan Sang

Super Group

March 7

March 23

May 16

Nov 3

Management

Management,
private equity

Management,
private equity

Trade buyer

1.41

0.525

0.60

1.30

15.1

23.5

-6.3

34.0

* Includes revised offers    ** Last traded price before announcement  

Publication date: 041116
Slug: thanks!
Artist Jen
BT: Fri
Size: 2c (10.6cm) x 5 cm


