

Recent consumer take-outs

COMPANY	ANNOUNCEMENT DATE	BUYER	OFFER PRICE* (\$\$)	PREMIUM TO PRE-OFFER PRICE** (%)
OSIM	March 7	Management	1.41	15.1
Select Group	March 23	Management, private equity	0.525	23.5
Eu Yan Sang	May 16	Management, private equity	0.60	-6.3
Super Group	Nov 3	Trade buyer	1.30	34.0

* Includes revised offers ** Last traded price before announcement